The Giver

Section 5 

Vocabulary Words

	Vocab Word


	Do I already know this word?

Rate your understanding.


	What I think it means…

Write your predicted word meaning.
	What it really means…

Write the dictionary definition.

	Stealthily 
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(adv.) In a secretive way; intending to avoid notice

	Empathically
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(adv.) Ability to share in another person’s emotions, thoughts, or feelings

	Isolated


	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(v.) To set apart from others

	Exquisite 
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(adj.) Very intense

	Lethargy
	Yes, I know the definition!

5

4

3

2

1

I have NO clue what it means!


	
	(n.) sluggish, abnormal drowsiness


	Vocab Word


	Synonyms & Antonyms
	I think this word “looks” like…

Draw a picture to illustrate what the word means.



	Stealthily


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?


	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Empathically

	SYNONYM

What’s it like?


	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Isolated


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Exquisite


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
	

	Lethargy


	SYNONYM

What’s it like?
	

	
	ANTONYM

What’s it NOT like?
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